
FY2026 Board Mentors 

In FY2022 we introduced a new process to assist newly elected board members transition into 
their role on the IHLS board of directors. We hope you find this as a valuable tool to assist you 
in your new role and look forward to having you on the team. 

• Mentors will call to welcome new board member/mentee(s).
• Set up regularly scheduled phone calls with mentee(s).
• We encourage mentee(s) to contact their mentor first with questions. If more

information is needed, we ask them to contact the board President.

Mentor Mentee 

Kristy Walker 
618-670-1958 

kwalker@board.illinoisheartland.org 

Ann-Marie Harland 
618-838-0546 

aharland@board.illinoisheartland.org 

Christine Westerlund 
217-414 7095 

cwesterlund@board.illinoisheartland.org 

Nicholas Norovich 
618-513-0027 

nnorovich@board.illinoisheartland.org 

Ryan Johnson 
618-696-9035 

rjohnson@board.illinoisheartland.org 

Laura Naugle 
217-473-5156 

lnaugle@board.illinoisheartland.org 
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